MARIO
MARTINS
ATELIER

FIRST FLOOR - APART. 1F

&

The Leaf

UnitL -T2 (includes one private parking space in the basement

01 Entrance Hall

02 Living/Dining Room
03 Kitchen

04 Bedroom

05 Bedroom

08.30 m?
19.40 m?
06.55 m?
11.85 m?
17.60 m?

06 Ensuite Bathroom
07 Bathroom

08 Terrace/Balcony
09 Terrace/Balcony
10 Balcony

LAGOS

-L13)

05.40 m2
03.05 m2
09.60 m?
14.65 m?
02.75 m?

RODRIGUES®
&VERMELHO

WE MIRROR YOUR DREAW

Construction Area:

90.60 m2 *

* This area does not include balconies
and/or terraces and it is subiect to confirmation.
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